

Town of Kure Beach Disc Golf Sponsor Form

Kure Beach is home to a fun, challenging, and very active 18-hole disc golf course. Sponsorship opportunities are available on the tee signage at each disc golf hole. If you're interested in getting your company's name, family name, a memorial, or message out to the disc golf community, please reach out to the Kure Beach Recreation Department at parks@tokb.org or (910) 458-8216 to check availability.

The initial fee to sponsor a disc golf hole sign is \$300, and includes the creation and installation of your sign and the first year of sponsorship. If you wish to continue your sponsorship beyond the first year, the annual sponsorship renewal fee is \$50 and is billed in the spring of each year. Should your sponsorship sign become damaged, the cost to repair/replace your sign is covered in the sponsorship fees.

Please submit all artwork, logos, and verbiage to be included on your sign to the Recreation Department for review. All content is subject to the terms and conditions of the Town of Kure Beach Sponsorship Policy. You will have the opportunity to review and approve a proof of the sign prior to printing.

Payment is due prior to printing. Card payments can be made through the Town's website, www.townofkurebeach.org. Checks or money orders, payable to the Town of Kure Beach, can be mailed or dropped off at Kure Beach Town Hall. The address is 117 Settlers Lane, Kure Beach, NC 28449.



Business Name:	Contact Name:	
Business Activities:		
Mailing Address:		
Email Address:	Phone Number:	